

Date: May 30, 2026

To,
BSE Limited.
Corporate Relation Department,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001.
Maharashtra, India.

Scrip Code: 526125

ISIN: INE00HZ01011

Sub: Disclosures under 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements published on Saturday, May 30, 2026, in Financial Express (English newspaper) and Navshakti (Marathi newspaper), regarding the publication of the Consolidated and Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and year ended March 31, 2026.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You

For BN AGROCHEM LIMITED

REETIKA MAHENDRA
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
[M.NO: ACS48493]

BN AGROCHEM LIMITED

(Formerly Known as BN Holdings Limited)

REGD. OFFICE: 217, Adani Inspire-BKC, G Block, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400051

CIN: L15315MH1991PLC326590

T: +91 22 69123200 | **E:** contact@bn-holdings.com | **W:** www.bn-holdings.com

 LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi- 110046 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech Tel: +91 11 49857832, Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC345793 				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026				
(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	1,41,693.28	4,87,033.03	1,13,288.42
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/ year	12,583.43	42,041.77	10,761.37
3	Profit for the quarter/ year before tax	12,628.62	40,592.12	10,761.37
4	Profit for the quarter/ year	9,753.16	33,714.59	7,967.27
5	Profit for the quarter/ year (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	8,811.51	27,885.68	5,837.91
6	Total comprehensive income for the quarter/ year (after non- controlling interest)	6,499.39	37,627.18	6,707.50
7	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
8	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		1,19,658.42	
9	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	12.93	40.91	8.57
Key Standalone Financial Information				
1	Revenue from operations	1,04,239.19	3,60,548.91	85,339.32
2	Profit before tax for the quarter/year	7,478.38	27,309.74	7,391.00
3	Profit for the quarter/year	5,618.72	20,687.70	5,480.31
4	Total comprehensive income for the quarter/year	3,299.09	30,415.60	6,286.43
Notes:				
1. The above Consolidated Financial Results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Holding Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 29, 2026.				
2. The Board of Directors of the holding Company have recommended a dividend of Rs. 5.50/- per equity share of Rs. 2 each for the Financial Year 2025-26, subject to approval of the shareholders.				
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech), and can also be accessed through the QR Code given below.				
Place : Gurugram Date : May 29, 2026		 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited		
		D. K. Jain Chairman DIN: 00085844		

BN AGROCHEM LIMITED						
(FORMERLY BN HOLDINGS LIMITED)						
CIN : L15315MH1991PLC326590						
Regd. Office : 217 Adani, Inspire-BKC, Situated G Block, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400051						
Tel : 022-69123200 : Website : www.bn-holdings.com : Email: Corporate@bn-holdings.com						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS						
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	8,033.10	6,878.58	2,562.89	23,297.26	2,562.89
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.71	99.85	(4,990.86)	243.16	(5,965.93)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.71	99.85	(4,990.86)	243.16	(5,965.93)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-43.07	74.76	(4,988.09)	1,934.95	(5,963.13)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-42.68	74.76	(4,988.09)	1,934.56	(5,963.13)
6	Equity Paid up Share Capital (Rs. in lakhs)	9,777.29	9,777.29	9,777.29	9,777.29	9,777.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	22,542.25	22,499.57	21,330.68	22,542.25	21,330.68
8	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualised) :					
	Basic (Rs.)	0.04	0.08	(9.05)	1.98	(28.23)
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.04	0.08	(8.53)	1.98	(24.51)
Notes:						
1 The Audited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended Mar 31, 2026, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 29,2026 respectively. The Company confirms that Its Statutory Auditors, M/s JSMG & Associates have issued Audited report with unmodified opinion on the Standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended Mar 31, 2026.						
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited financial results for the Quarter and Year ended Mar 31, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.bn-holdings.com.						
3 Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.						
4 The information presented in the financial results is extracted from the Audited Standalone financial results, which have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as Amended) and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
Date: May 29,2026 Place: Mumbai				For and on behalf of the Board of Directors BN AGROCHEM LIMITED (formerly BN HOLDINGS LIMITED) Sd/- Chintan Ajaykumar Shah Whole-Time Director & CEO DIN:05257050		
BN AGROCHEM LIMITED						
(FORMERLY BN HOLDINGS LIMITED)						
CIN : L15315MH1991PLC326590						
Regd. Office : 217 Adani, Inspire-BKC, Situated G Block, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400051						
Tel : 022-69123200 : Website : www.bn-holdings.com : Email: corporate@bn-holdings.com						
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS						
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	26,172.24	20,088.38	27,562.87	87,365.89	36,722.20
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	389.30	(806.34)	1,917.26	1,977.04	2,166.11
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	389.30	(806.34)	1,917.26	1,977.04	2,166.11
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	295.26	(677.93)	1,726.69	3,436.72	1,975.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	928.23	1,312.78	2,170.32	8,251.21	2,070.56
6	Equity Paid up Share Capital (Rs. in lakhs)	9,777.29	9,777.29	9,777.29	9,777.29	9,777.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	36,892.06	34,463.84	29,364.36	36,892.06	29,364.36
8	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualised) :					
	Basic (Rs.)	0.30	(0.69)	3.13	3.51	9.35
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.30	(0.69)	3.05	3.51	8.96
Notes:						
1 The Audited Consolidate financial results for the quarter and Year ended Mar 31, 2026, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 29,2026 respectively. The Company confirms that its Statutory Auditors, M/s JSMG & Associates have issued Audited report with unmodified opinion on the Consolidate financial results for the quarter and Year ended Mar 31, 2026.						
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited financial results for the quarter and Year ended Mar 31, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.bn-holdings.com.						
3 Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.						
4 The information presented in the financial results is extracted from the Audited Consolidate financial results, which have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as Amended) and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
Date: May 29,2026 Place: Mumbai				For and on behalf of the Board of Directors BN AGROCHEM LIMITED (formerly BN HOLDINGS LIMITED) Sd/- Chintan Ajaykumar Shah Whole-Time Director & CEO DIN:05257050		

BELRISE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L73100MH1996PLC102827

Registered Office: Plot No. D-39, MIDC Area, Waluj, Aurangabad – 431133; **Tel:** +91 0240 2551206

Corporate Office: Office No. 501 & 502, 5th Floor, Cello Platina, F.C. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune – 411005

E-mail: complianceofficer@belriseindustries.com; **Website:** www.belriseindustries.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION TO MEMBERS

The members of Belrise Industries Limited (the “Company”) are hereby informed that pursuant to Sections 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 (the “Act”), read with the Rules 20 and 22 of Companies (Management and Administrations) Rules, 2014, each as amended, the General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020, 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021, 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021, 3/2022 dated May 5, 2022, 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022, 9/2023 dated September 25, 2023 and 9/2024 dated September 19, 2024, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India (“MCA Circulars”), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings (“SS-2”) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India (“ICSI”) and any other applicable law, rules and regulations (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof, for the time being in force), the Company seeks the approval of the Members for the special businesses by way of special resolutions, as set out in the postal ballot notice dated May 29, 2026 along with the explanatory statement (the “Notice”), by way of electronic means (i.e. remote e-voting) only.

The electronic copies of the Notice along with the explanatory statement has been dispatched on **Friday, May 29, 2026**, to those members whose names appear on the register of members/list of beneficial owners as received from the National Securities Depository Limited (“NSDL”) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (“CDSL” and collectively with NSDL, the “Depositories”) as on **Friday, May 22, 2026 (“the Cut-Off Date”)** and who have registered their e-mail addresses with the Company/Depositories. The members would have the option to vote only through e-voting and physical copies of the Notice along with postal ballot forms and pre-paid business reply envelopes are not being sent to members for this postal ballot in line with the exemption provided in the MCA Circulars. The documents referred to in Notice are available for inspection and members seeking inspection can send an email to complianceofficer@belriseindustries.com.

Notice is available on the websites of the Company at www.belriseindustries.com, of the stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited (“BSE”) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (“NSE”) and collectively with BSE, the “Stock Exchanges” at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively, and of the NSDL at <http://www.evoting.nsdl.com/>

In light of the MCA Circulars, members who have not registered their e-mail address and in consequence could not receive the Notice may temporarily get their e-mail address registered with the Company’s registrar, MUFG Intime India Private Limited, by sending email to sanket.gore@in.mpmf.muflg.com. Post successful registration of the e-mail, the member would get a soft copy of the notice and the procedure for e-voting along with the user ID and password to enable e-voting for this postal ballot. In case of any queries, member may write to complianceofficer@belriseindustries.com

The Company provides the members the facility to exercise their right to vote by electronic means through e-voting services provided by NSDL. The detailed instructions for e-voting have been provided in the Notice.

The remote e-voting facility is available during the following period:

Commencement of e-voting	9:00 a.m. (IST) on Monday, June 1, 2026
Conclusion of e-voting	5:00 p.m. (IST) on Tuesday, June 30, 2026

The remote e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter. During this period, members holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form as on **Friday, May 22, 2026 (“the Cut-Off Date”)** may cast their vote by e-voting. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the Member, he/she is not allowed to change it subsequently. The voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on the Cut-Off Date. A person who is not a member as on the Cut-Off Date should treat this Notice for information purpose only.

The board of directors of the Company has appointed CS Makarand Lele (Membership No. FCS: 3453; CP No.: 2074) or failing him CS Shamalee Vaze (Membership No. FCS 9845, CP No.: 27774) partners of M/s Makarand Lele & Co., Practicing Company Secretaries as the scrutinizer for conducting the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner.

The scrutinizer will submit his report to the chairman or any authorised person of the Company and the results of the postal ballot will be announced within two working days. The said results would be displayed at the Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company and intimated to Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed. Additionally, the results will also be uploaded on the Company’s website at www.belriseindustries.com and on the website of NSDL at <http://www.evoting.nsdl.com/>

In case you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, you may refer the frequently asked questions and e-voting manual available at www.evoting.nsdl.com under help section or write an e-mail to evoting@nsdl.com, or contact Mr. Rahul Rajbhar, Asst. Manager, at 022-48867000 and 022-24997000 during working hours on all working days.

For Belrise Industries Limited

Sd/-

Manish Kumar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

FCS 7990

Place: Pune

Date: May 29, 2026

CONCEPT

IL&FS | Private Equity

IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED

Registered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, C-22, 'G' Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

CIN : L65999MH1986PLC147981 Website: www.ilmsindia.com

Tel : 022 2653 3333 Fax : 022 2653 3056 Email : investor.relations@ilmsindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,345.51	66.77	310.76	5,528.76	904.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax and Exceptional items)	2,191.53	(159.34)	100.91	4,791.30	(156.37)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2,191.53	(159.34)	100.91	4,791.30	(156.37)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2,191.53	(159.34)	65.16	4,791.30	(217.71)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	2,153.05	(102.05)	58.28	4,811.81	(211.64)
Equity Share Capital	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5,136.65	2,983.60	2,774.28	5,136.65	2,774.28
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.70	(0.05)	0.02	1.53	(0.07)
Other Equity	5,136.65	2,983.60	2,774.28	5,136.65	2,774.28

Note :

- The aforesaid Standalone financial results of IL&FS Investment Managers Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 along with comparative period have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 29, 2026 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 29, 2026 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") as per the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (CA 2013) and other relevant provisions of the CA 2013 as amended from time to time
- As per requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 on 'Operating Segments', based on evaluation of financial information for allocation of resources and assessing performance, the Group has identified a single segment i.e. providing asset management services and other related services. As such, there are no separate reportable business or geographical segments as per Ind AS 108
- In Standalone Financial results, the Other income includes Net gains/(losses) on fair value changes on Investments measured at FVTPL, Realised gain/(loss) on Sale of Investments and Others
- The extended term of existing Funds which were managed/advised by the Company have ended during the year which has resulted in no fee income of the Company. Management expects that its liquid assets held by the Company as at March 31, 2026 will be adequately sufficient to meet the Company's existing and future obligations arising over the next 12 months. Management believes that use of the going concern assumption for preparation of these financial results is appropriate

The IL&FS Board has been working on a resolution plan, with a view to enable value preservation for stakeholders of IL&FS Group. The resolution plan, inter alia, involves sale of assets/businesses/Companies owned by IL&FS. And in this regard, the IL&FS Board had on December 21, 2023 invited a public Expression of Interest (Eoi) for sale of its entire stake in the Company. In response to the EOI, few prospective bidders have shown interest and the process is underway.

- The Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India, has vide its letter dated October 1, 2018 initiated investigation by Serious Fraud Investigation Office (SFIO) against Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Limited (IL&FS), the Holding Company and its subsidiaries (including the Company) under Section 212(1) of the Companies Act, 2013. On December 3, 2018, MCA on the directions of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai (NCLT) has impounded various Group Companies of IL&FS (which includes the Company) as Respondents to the Petition filed by them on October 1, 2018. The Company has received the "Summary of Charges" sent by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs through IL&FS, based on which the Holding Company has submitted the necessary response
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at <http://www.nseindia.com/> and <http://www.bseindia.com/>. The same are also available on the Company website at : <http://www.ilmsindia.com/financials.aspx>
- The Company has 5 Subsidiaries and 1 Jointly Controlled Entity as at March 31, 2026
- The Board of Directors, in their meeting held on May 29, 2026, have proposed a final dividend of Rs. 0.70 per equity share amounting to Rs. 2,198.23 Lakhs for FY 2025-26. The proposal is subject to the approval of shareholders at the Annual General Meeting
- On November 21, 2025, the Government of India notified the provisions of the Labour Codes, which consolidate twenty-nine existing labour laws into a unified framework governing employee benefit during and after employment. Among other changes, the Codes introduce a uniform definition of wages and revise certain employee entitlements. The Company has evaluated and disclosed the incremental impact of these changes based on the position presently ascertainable, in line with the guidance issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. The Company has recognised an incremental expense of Rs. 18.93 Lakh for the year ended March 31, 2026, relating to gratuity obligation, which has been presented as part of employee benefit expenses representing past service cost. The Company continues to monitor the finalisation of Central and State rules, as well as any further clarifications issued by the Government, and will incorporate any additional accounting implications as required in future periods
- One of the subsidiary of the company namely, IL&FS Investment Advisors LLC and its step down subsidiary namely, Saffron Investment Trust have not provided Audited Financial Statements. Hence, the Consolidated Results of the Group could not be adopted
- Previous year figures are regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary

For the Order of the Board

Sd/-

Chitranjan Singh Kahlon

Chairman

Mumbai, May 29, 2026

मुंबई, शनिवार, ३० मे २०२६

सूचना

स्वचित करण्यात येते की, श्री/ श्रीमती अन्सेल्म बी. फर्नांडिस, बँक ऑफ इंडिया अमृत तारा स्टाफ को-ऑपरेटिव्ह होमिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेडचे सदस्य, न्याया पत्ता यारी रोड, बसोबा, अपेरी-पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००६१ असा अमुन, सदर सोसायटीच्या इमारतीतील फ्लॅट क्र. सी-१०४ धारक होणे, यांचे दिनांक ३० मार्च २०२० रोजी कोणतेही नामनिर्देशन न करता निघून झाले असून त्यांच्या परचात त्यांची मुले कु. अमेलिया ए. फर्नांडिस, वय २४ वर्षे आणि अयन ए. फर्नांडिस, वय १८ वर्षे वारस म्हणत आहेत.

सदर सोसायटी याद्वारे वारस किंवा वासदार अथवा इतर दावेदार/हक्कदार यांच्याकडून मृत सदस्याच्या सोसायटीच्या भागभांडवल/मालमत्तेतील शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंध हस्तांतरणाबाबत या सूचनेच्या प्रकाशनाच्या दिनांकापासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत त्यासंबंधी कागदपत्रांच्या प्रती आणि त्यांच्या दावे/हक्कांचीचा समर्थनास इतर पुराव्यासह दावे किंवा हरकती आमंत्रित करते.

वर नमूद केलेल्या कालावधीत कोणतेही दावे/हक्कती प्राप्त न झाल्यास, सोसायटीस सोसायटीच्या उपविधीनुसार मृत सदस्याच्या सोसायटीच्या भागभांडवल/मालमत्तेतील शेअर्स व हितसंबंधासंबंधी कार्यावाही करण्यास मोकळीक राहील. सोसायटीकडे प्राप्त होणारे दावे/हक्कती, असल्यास, सोसायटीच्या भागभांडवल/मालमत्तेतील मृत सदस्याच्या शेअर्स व हितसंबंध हस्तांतरणाबाबत सोसायटीच्या उपविधीनुसार हाताळले जातील.

सोसायटीच्या नोंदणीकृत उपविधीची प्रत दावेदार/हरकतदारांना सोसायटीच्या कार्यालयात/सोसायटीच्या सचिवांकडे या सूचनेच्या प्रकाशनाच्या दिनांकापासून मुदत समाप्तीपर्यंत सकाळी ११.०० ते सायंकाळी ५.०० या वेळेत पाल्हाणसाठी उपलब्ध आहे.

स्थळ: मुंबई
दिनांक: ३०/०५/२०२६

बँक ऑफ इंडिया अमृत तारा स्टाफ को-ऑपरेटिव्ह होमिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड तर्फे व त्याच्या वतीने मान. सचिव

जाहीर सूचना

कृपया नोंद घ्यावी की, माझे अशील डॉ. रोहन नारायण राय, डॉ. विश्वनाथ एस. पाटील आणि श्री. प्रकाश गंगाधर शिवले यांनी सी. विनय्का डेनिस गोम्स आणि श्री. मझुहर मुक्तांर शेख यांच्या मालकीच्या मालमत्तेच्या संदर्भातील हक्क, शीर्षक आणि हितसंबंध संपादित करण्याचे मान्य केले आहे, याखाली लिहिलेल्या अनुसूचीमध्ये उल्लेखित मालमत्तेच्या संदर्भात शीर्षक प्रमाणपत्र पारित करण्याचे काम मला सोपवले आहे.

कोणा व्यक्तीचा याखाली लिहिलेल्या अनुसूचीमध्ये अधिक तपशिलावारपणे वर्णन केलेल्या सदर मालमता किंवा तिच्या कोणत्याही भागाविष्य वारसा, गहाणवट, भेट, विडी, भांडपट्टी, न्यास, देखभाल, वहिवाट या मागे किंवा अन्यथा कशाही प्रकारे कोणताही दावा असल्यास त्याबाबत लेखी स्वरूपात निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार यांना येथील दिनांकपासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत सूचित करणे आवश्यक आहे, असे न केल्यास अशा दावाच्या संदर्भाशिवाय शीर्षक प्रमाणपत्र पारित करण्यात येईल आणि तो दावा जर असल्यास, सोडून दिला असे समजण्यात येईल.

वरील उल्लेखित अनुसूची

मीरा-भाईंदर महाकाणपालिकेच्या हद्दीमधील महसूल गाव-चौक, तालुका: मीरा-भाईंदर आणि जिल्हा ठाणे येथे स्थित, असलेल्या आणि वसलेल्या मालमता म्हणजेच:

१. जुना सर्व्हे क्र. १११, नवीन सर्व्हे क्र. १७, हिस्सा क्र. १२, मोजमाप अंदाजे ४०० चौ.मी.;

२. जुना सर्व्हे क्र. १११, नवीन सर्व्हे क्र. १७, हिस्सा क्र. १३, मोजमाप अंदाजे १०० चौ.मी.;

३. जुना सर्व्हे क्र. १११, नवीन सर्व्हे क्र. १७, हिस्सा क्र. १५, मोजमाप अंदाजे २०० चौ.मी. चे सर्व्हे खंड आणि तुकडे.

दिनांक ३० मे, २०२६

सही/-
सोमनाथ बी. अजिन
ऑड्होकेट उच्च न्यायालय
जुनिकट क्र.१२६, लिंकवे इस्टेट प्रिमावसेस सीएसएल, जीएस रेटॅस्टॉरेटच्या वर,
चिंचोळी बंदर, लिंक रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००६४.

Jetking®

मॉद. कार्यालय : कार्यालय क्र. ५०३, ५ वा मजला, अमोर कमर्शियल प्रिमावसेस को-ऑपरेटिव्ह सोसायटी लि., २ रा आणि ४ था रोड चे जेकरान, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई – ४०० ०५१
संपर्क : +९१ ९८२०००११६५ वेबसाईट : www.jetking.com | [www.jetking.com](mailto:investors@jetking.com) | ईमेल : investors@jetking.com

३१ मार्च, २०२६ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित अलिम आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा विवरण

मे २८, २०२६ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेमध्ये कंपनीचे संचालक मंडळाने ३१ मार्च, २०२६ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी कंपनीच्या लेखापरीक्षित अलिम आणि एकत्रित वित्तिय निष्कर्ष (“वित्तिय निष्कर्ष”) ला मंजुरी दिली.

वित्तिय निष्कर्षसह लेखा अहवाल www.Jetking.com येथे कंपनीची वेबसाईटवर अपलोड केलेले आहे आणि दिलेल्या क्यूआर कोड मार्फत मिळवता येईल.



जेटकिंग इन्फोट्रेन लिमिटेड करिता सही/-
सिद्धार्थ भारवानी
संयुक्त व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक आणि सीएफओ (डीआयएन: ०२०२०३७०)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: २८ मे, २०२६

D & H India Limited						
CIN: L28900MH1985PLC035822						
Regd. Office: A – 204, Kailash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai – 400 086						
Phone : 022-49711885 Email: ho@dnhindia.com Website: www.dnhindia.com						
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2026 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2025 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited
1.	Total Income from operation (Net of GST)	7224.14	6194.72	5914.62	25270.78	20912.64
2.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	385.15	369.36	292.04	1123.11	755.71
3.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items	385.15	369.36	292.04	1123.11	755.71
4.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax	232.17	313.84	201.69	837.77	515.29
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive income (after tax)	167.99	216.15	199.67	677.69	524.24
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	102.35	818.80	818.80	102.35	818.80
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet				6768.90	3879.56
8.	Basic and Diluted Earning per share before extraordinary item	2.56	3.83	2.46	9.95	6.29
	after extraordinary item	2.56	3.83	2.46	9.95	6.29
Key Standalone Information						
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2025 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited
1.	Turnover (Net Sales)	7224.15	6193.22	5914.62	25269.29	20912.64
2.	Profit Before Tax	387.79	369.60	292.21	1126.02	756.53
3.	Profit After Tax	234.81	313.63	201.86	840.21	516.08
Note:1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.dnhindia.com 2. Previous year/period figures have been regrouped, rearranged and reclassified wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with the current period figures. For D & H India Limited Harsh Vora Managing Director						

RAP CORP LIMITED										
(formerly known as RAP MEDIA LIMITED)										
CIN :- L65990MH1994PL C084098										
Regd. Office: Arora House, 16, Golf Link, Union Park, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400 052 Website: https://rapcorpltd.co.in Email : info@rapcorp.in										
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2026										
Amount in ₹ Lakhs										
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS										
I	(a) Revenue from operations	-	-	-	6,783.00	-	-	-	-	6,783.00
II	(b) Other income	81.23	79.06	30.17	160.78	34.77	81.23	79.06	30.17	160.78
	Total Income from Operations (net)	81.23	79.06	30.17	6,943.78	34.77	81.23	79.06	30.17	6,943.78
III Expenses										
(a)	Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	2,375.50	982.12	-	29.88	-	2,375.50
(c)	Change in Inventories of finished goods /work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	(982.12)	-	(12.29)	-	(928.12)
(d)	Employees Benefit Cost	1.10	21.65	6.19	51.84	20.88	1.10	21.65	6.19	51.84
(e)	Depreciation & amortisation expenses	4.44	4.53	7.39	17.89	30.81	4.44	4.53	7.39	17.89
(f)	Finance Cost	-	0.01	0.09	-	0.15	-	0.01	0.09	-
(g)	Other Expenses	17.10	36.56	19.22	119.78	87.78	17.10	36.56	19.22	119.78
	Total Expenses	22.64	62.75	32.89	2,565.01	139.62	22.64	80.34	32.89	2,565.01
IV	Profit/Loss before Tax (III-IV)	-	-	-	-	-	58.59	(1.28)	(2.72)	4,378.77
V	Share of Profit of Associates (not Tax)	-	-	-	-	-	(1.62)	-	-	(1.62)
VI	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (III-V)	58.59	16.31	(2.72)	4,378.77	(104.85)	56.96	(1.29)	(2.73)	4,377.14
VII	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
VIII	Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (V-VI)	58.59	16.31	(2.72)	4,378.77	(104.85)	56.96	(1.28)	(2.72)	4,377.14
IX	Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
X	Profit before tax (VII-VIII)	58.59	16.31	(2.72)	4,378.77	(104.85)	56.96	(1.28)	(2.72)	4,377.14
XI	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Current tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Deferred Tax	(5.78)	-	(35.53)	(5.78)	(35.53)	(5.78)	-	(35.53)	(35.53)
XII	Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (IX-X)	64.37	16.31	32.81	4,384.55	(69.32)	62.74	(1.28)	32.81	4,382.92
XIII	Profit/(loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
XIV	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
XV	Profit/(loss) from Discontinuing operations (after tax) (XII-XIII)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVI	Profit (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	64.37	16.31	32.81	4,384.55	(69.32)	62.74	(1.28)	32.81	4,382.92
XVII	Other Comprehensive Income	0.56	-	0.09	0.56	346.54	0.56	0.09	0.09	0.56
	A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.56	-	-	0.56	346.54	0.56	0.09	0.09	0.56
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	B (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVIII	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	64.93	16.31	32.90	4,385.11	277.22	63.30	(1.19)	32.90	4,383.48
XIX	Earning Per Share (EPS)									
	Basic	1.09	0.28	0.56	74.55	(1.18)	1.07	(0.02)	0.56	74.53
	Diluted	1.09	0.28	0.56	74.55	(1.18)	1.07	(0.02)	0.56	74.53
Notes:										
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2026, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited (i.e., www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company i.e., https://rapcorpltd.co.in/quarterly-result.html										
2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 28th May, 2026.										
 By order of the Board of Directors For Rap Corp Limited Rupinder Singh Arora Managing Director DIN : 00043968										
Place : Mumbai Date : 28.05.2026										



इप्का लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड

मॉद. कार्यालय : ४८, कांदिवली इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, कांदिवली (प), मुंबई-४०० ०६७.
सीआयएन : एल२४२३१एमएच१९४९पीएलसी००७८३७,
दूर. : +९१ २२ ६६४७ ४४४४ ईमेल : investors@ipca.com, वेबसाईट : www.ipca.com

३१ मार्च, २०२६ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. कोटीत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१ मार्च, २०२६ अलेखापरीक्षित (टिप २)	३१ डिसें, २०२५ अलेखापरीक्षित	३१ मार्च, २०२५ अलेखापरीक्षित (टिप २)	३१ मार्च, २०२६ लेखापरीक्षित	३१ मार्च, २०२५ लेखापरीक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२,३८८.४८	२,३९२.५०	२,४४६.६९	९,६४६.३३	८,९३९.५९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	४५०.२७	४२८.३३	३३३.०५	१,६५८.९५	१,३३६.१९
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक आणि/ किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	४०४.४५	४४५.९८	१२८.००	१,५७२.५२	१,१३१.१४
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी, सहयोगी आणि संयुक्त उपक्रम आणि अनिवार्यक हितसंबंधाच्या नफा/(तोटा) च्या वाटा यानंतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२९९.०७	३२६.२७	६७.८२	१,१४१.१२	७३७.६८
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	३३४.०२	३६३.०७	५६.५८	१,२२६.५४	७६०.६९
६	समभाग भांडवल	२५.३७	२५.३७	२५.३७	२५.३७	२५.३७
७	इतर इन्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	८,०३८.४४	६,९२३.०८
८	प्रत्येकी रु. १/- प्रति समभाग प्रामी (अवार्शिक):					
	मूलभूत/सोमिकृत (अपवादामक बाबीपूर्वी) (रु.)	१३.३१	१२.०९	८.७४	४६.९४	३५.१४
	मूलभूत/सोमिकृत (अपवादामक बाबीनंतर) (रु.)	११.७९	१२.८६	२.६७	४४.९८	२९.०८

टिपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२६ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ह्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट्स (www.bseindia.com) आणि www.nseindia.com) तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.ipca.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. चालू वर्षाच्या आणि मागील वर्षाच्या शेवटच्या तिमाहीच्या आकडेवारी ह्या ३१ मार्च रोजी संपलेल्या संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संबंधातील लेखापरीक्षित आकडेवारी आणि मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकना अधीन असलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर रोजी संपलेल्या तिसऱ्या तिमाही पर्यंत तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाच्या अलेखापरीक्षित आकडेवारी दरम्यानच्या तालाानिक आकडेवारी आहेत.

३. लेखापरीक्षित अलिम वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवरील अतिरिक्त माहिती खाली प्रमाणे :

(रु. कोटीत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१ मार्च, २०२६ अलेखापरीक्षित (टिप २)	३			